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Fernando Aguilar

Staff Pro LLC

Biloxi, MS

619-818-4604

jfaguilar@staffproworkforce.com

David Alexander

Soliant Health

Tucker, GA

800-849-5502

david.alexander@soliant.com

Bronwyn Allen

High Profile Staffing Services

Dallas, TX

972-991-7900

ballen@highprofilestaffing.com

Brian Anstiss

Medix

Chicago, IL

630-725-9041

banstiss@medixteam.com

Frank Auriemma

Summit Staffing Inc.

Oak Brook, IL

frank@summitstaffing.net

Threase A. Baker, TSC, CSP

ABBTECH Professional Resources

Sterling, VA

(703) 450-5252 x211

threase.baker@abbtech.com

John Barnes

Worksmart Inc.

Greenville, SC

john@worksmartstaffing.com

Todd  Bavol

Integrity Staffing Solutions

Newark, DE

302-897-9002

todd@integritystaffing.com

Thomas A. Bickes

EMPLOYBRIDGE

Atlanta, GA

770-671-1900

tom.bickes@employbridge.com

Bradley Block, CSP

Rotator Staffing Services Inc.

New York, NY

Monte M. Block

Rotator/Medical Staffing Services Inc.

East Brunswick, NJ

Jeffrey Bowling

The Delta Companies

Coppell, TX

jeff@scaleadvisory.com

Rick Bowman

Shiftgig

Chicago, IL

312-489-5666

rick@shiftgig.com

Caldwell Buck

Corporate Services Inc.

Rockford, IL

815-962-8367

caldwellb@corpserv.com

Jeffrey S. Burnett, CSP

Labor Finders International Inc.

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

561-627-6507

jeffrey.burnett@laborfinders.com

Melissa Byington

Acclivus Advisory

Holladay, UT

melissa.a.byington@gmail.com

J David Cepicka

AllTek Staffing Inc.

Pittsburgh, PA

412-573-0077

jdavid@alltekstaffing.com

Jim Childs

Bowstring Advisors

Atlanta, GA

Patty Comer

AccruePartners

Charlotte, NC

704-632-9955

patty@accruepartners.com

Lenore Convery

Monster Worldwide Inc.

Weston, MA

908-432-6587

lenore.convery@monster.com

Gary Cook

Pacific Companies

Aliso Viejo, CA

800-741-7629

gcook@pacificcompanies.com

Joanie M. Courtney

EmployBridge

Atlanta, GA

631-988-5558

joanie.courtney@employbridge.com

Joseph DeCarlo

World Wide Specialty Programs Inc.

Melville, NY

631-390-0900

jdecarlo@wwspi.com

Frank DeLapa

Sparks Group- Corporate

Rockville, MD

(301) 279-2300x2097

fdelapa@sparkshr.com

Bill DeVille

Health Carousel LLC

Cincinnati, OH

513-792-9647

bill.deville@healthcarousel.com

Londa Dewey

The QTI Group

Madison, WI

608-257-1057

londa.dewey@qtigroup.com

William Doherty, CSP

Doherty Staffing Solutions

Edina, MN

bdoherty@doherty.com

Jaime Donnelly

Integrity Staffing Solutions

Newark, DE

302-504-9936

jaime@integritystaffing.com

Peter D. Durham

Durham Staffing Inc.

Depew, NY

(716) 684-3333x211

pdurham@durham.com
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Lee Elkinson

Snelling Staffing Services

Richardson, TX

954-501-4646

lee.elkinson@snelling.com

William B. Elliott

Randstad North America

Atlanta, GA

770-937-7212

ben.elliott@randstadusa.com

John A. Elwood, CSP

Elwood Staffing Services

Columbus, IN

812-657-0444

john.elwood@elwoodstaffing.com

Mark S. Elwood

Elwood Staffing Services

Columbus, IN

812-657-0125

mark.elwood@elwoodstaffing.com

James A. Essey, CSP

The TemPositions Group of Companies

New York, NY

212-916-0859

jessey@tempositions.com

Karl Florida

Avionté Staffing Software

Eagan, MN

651-556-2121

karl.florida@avionte.com

Jeffrey G. Friedrich, CPCU, ARM

Assurance

Schaumburg, IL

847-463-7236

jfriedrich@assuranceagency.com

Neal Gagen

Lockton Companies Inc.

Kansas City, MO

816-960-9898

ngagen@lockton.com

Beth Garvey

BG Staffing

Plano, TX

972-692-2411

bgarvey@bgstaffing.com

Kelly Gauntlett

OneSource Staffing Solutions

Wilkes Barre, PA

570-825-3411

kellyg@onesourcestaffing.com

Alan Gilbert

Essential StaffCARE

Greenville, SC

864-527-7936

alangilbert@essentialstaffcare.com

Nathan Goff

ClearlyRated

Portland, OR

(503) 977-6295x115

ngoff@inavero.com

Karenjo Goodwin

Exact Staff Inc.

Woodland Hills, CA

818-348-1100

kgoodwin@exactstaff.com

Kati Greenall

Airswift

Houston, TX

kati.greenall@airswift.com

Eric A. Gregg

ClearlyRated

Portland, OR

503-542-3332

egregg@inavero.com

Jennifer B. Guthrie

In-Flight Crew Connections

Charlotte, NC

704-236-3647

Kathy Hardy

KHardy Consulting

720-209-6721

kathy@khardyconsulting.com

Kevin Hardy, CSP

Elwood Staffing Services

South Jordan, UT

801-483-4240

kevin.hardy@elwoodstaffing.com

Jeff Harris

ettain group

Charlotte, NC

704-258-1001

Kristen E. Harris, CSP

Portfolio Creative

Columbus, OH

614-839-4897

kristen@portfoliocreative.com

Allan Hartley

Bay Talent Group Inc.

New York, NY

647-872-6180

ahartley@baytalentgroup.com

Christopher Hartman

Allegis Group Inc.

Hanover, MD

chartman@allegisgroup.com

Adam Hatcher

MAU Workforce Solutions

Augusta, GA

adam.hatcher@mau.com

Tammi Heaton, CSP

PrideStaff

Fresno, CA

theaton@pridestaff.com

Jennifer Hewitt

Select Staff

Dallas, TX

972-934-1888

jhewitt@select-staff.com

Stan Hirota

The Delta Cos.

Japan

se.hirota@mitsui.com

Derrick Donald Hope

Extreme Staffing of Idaho LLC

Twin Falls, ID

Ericka Hyson

WorkN

Boulder, CO

704-906-5874

Ericka@workn.com

Guido Intriago

Staff Pro LLC

Biloxi, MS

305-956-6776

gintriago@staffproworkforce.com
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Pankaj Jindal

Sense

San Francisco, CA

425-260-1078

pankaj@sensehq.co

Christopher Kasker, TSC, CSP

HEPCO Inc.

Saddle Brook, NJ

ckasker@hepcoinc.com

Michael Kearns

Toptal LLC

San Francisco, CA

michael.kearns@toptal.com

Gretchen Keefner

Bullhorn Inc.

Boston, MA

617-478-9394

gretchen.keefner@bullhorn.com

C. Michael King

Workplace Inc.

Rockford, IL

815-961-9679

michael@workplacestaffing.com

Aaron Lesher

Essential StaffCARE

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

904-280-9788

aaronlesher@essentialstaffcare.com

Jason Leverant, PHR, TSC, CSP, CS...

@Work Group

Knoxville, TN

865-824-0021

jleverant@atwork.com

Hank Levine

iPlace USA

McLean, VA

703-842-7604

hlevine@iplaceusa.com

Andrew Limouris

Medix

Chicago, IL

alimouris@medixteam.com

Chris Loope

BG Staffing

Plano, TX

470-440-7938

cloope@bgstaffing.com

Matt Lyon

TalentLaunch

Independence, OH

216-654-0066

mlyon@alliancesolutionsgrp.com

Terrence F. Malone

Malone Workforce Solutions

Louisville, KY

502-456-2096

terry@malonesolutions.com

Pegui Mariduena

The Royster Group

Atlanta, GA

770-507-3353

pmariduena@roystergroup.com

Janette Marx

Airswift

Houston, TX

janette.marx@airswift.com

Daniel Masata

Skill Principals

New York, NY

516-401-4140

daniel.masata@skillprincipals.com

Thomas Matthews

Matthews Professional Employment Inc.

Waukegan, IL

tmatthews@matthewsemploys.com

Lisa Maxwell

Gerard Stewart

Atlanta, GA

404-949-0391

lisa.maxwell@gerardstewart.com

Mark G. McCarthy

Anthem

Wallingford, CT

203-314-7664

george.mccarthy@anthem.com

Jason M. McCaw

BelFlex Staffing Network

Cincinnati, OH

513-488-8588

jmccaw@belflex.com

Kelly D. McCreight, CSP

The Hamilton-Ryker Group, Inc.

Franklin, TN

615-291-2004

kmccreight@hamilton-ryker.com

John-Reed McDonald, CSP

PrideStaff

Fresno, CA

jmcdonald@pridestaff.com

Robin Mee

Mee Derby

Cabin John, MD

301-263-2663

robin@meederby.com

David Meyercord, CSP

Elwood Staffing Services

Columbus, IN

812-372-6200

dave.meyercord@elwoodstaffing.com

Billy Milam

Hire Dynamics

Duluth, GA

678-482-8041

billy.milam@hiredynamics.com

Andre Mileti

EmployStream

Cleveland, OH

617-510-0038

andre@employstream.com

Timothy Mueller

BelFlex Staffing Network

Cincinnati, OH

513-488-8588

tmueller@belflex.com

Jonathan S. Neff

Hire Dynamics

Duluth, GA

(678) 482-8041 x4106

jneff@hiredynamics.com

Wally Nehls

Peoplelink Group

South Bend, IN

574-401-6236

wnehls@peoplelinkgroup.com
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Julie Nelson, CSP

American Workforce Group Inc.

Longview, WA

360-200-4900

julie@americanworkforcegroup.com

Theodore Nelson

Health Carousel LLC

Cincinnati, OH

513-729-9646

ty.nelson@healthcarousel.com

Amy  Noland Pack

AccruePartners

Charlotte, NC

704-632-9955

amy@accruepartners.com

Kris Norris

ProCentric/YUPRO

Denver, CO

knorris@yupro.com

Marco Nunez

Essential StaffCARE

Greenville, SC

864-527-0474

marconunez@essentialstaffcare.com

Jeffrey C. O'Brien

Workforce Strategies Inc.

Kalamazoo, MI

jobrien@wsitalent.com

Art Papas

Bullhorn Inc.

Boston, MA

617-478-9102

art@bullhorn.com

Keith Patel

iSymphony

Sugar Land, TX

281-902-5900

kpatel@isymphony.net

Loretta Penn

PECC LLC

Fairfax Station, VA

703-764-2082

lampenn11@gmail.com

Dave Phillips

Bowstring Advisors

Jacksonville, FL

904-292-9305

dphillips@bowstringadvisors.com

Karen Pitts

Link Staffing

Houston, TX

713-784-4400

karen@linkstaffing.com

William Pitts

Link Staffing

Houston, TX

713-784-4400

bill@linkstaffing.com

Ranjini Poddar

Artech LLC

Morristown, NJ

973-998-2560

ranjini.poddar@artech.com

Peter W. Quigley, Esq.

Kelly Services

Troy, MI

June Ressler

Cenergy International Services

Houston, TX

713-965-6151

june@cenergyintl.com

Timothy Robbins

Monster Worldwide Inc.

Weston, MA

267-975-3328

tim.robbins@monster.com

Charles Robertson

ASAP Personnel Services

Little Rock, AR

501-537-2727

cr@asapworksforme.com

Jake Rohn

WorkN

Atlanta, GA

267-324-1233

jrohn@workn.com

John A. Rosenbaum

EmployBridge

Atlanta, GA

972-996-2887

johnr@employbridge.com

Julie Ross

Advanced Clinical

Deerfield, IL

630-271-8164

jross@advancedclinical.com

Matt Sharples

TriCom Technical Services

Leawood, KS

matts@tricomts.com

Leo J. Sheridan

Advanced Group

Chicago, IL

sheridan@advancedgroup.com

Amit Pal Singh

Labor Finders International Inc.

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

561-627-6507

amit.singh@laborfinders.com

Jason Skidmore

Vernovis

Mason, OH

Neil Stallard

The Reserves Network Inc.

Fairview Park, OH

440-779-1400

nstallard@trnstaffing.com

Scott R. Stenclik

Acara Solutions

Williamsville, NY

Dan Struve, CSP

Helpmates Staffing Services

Irvine, CA

949-752-6888

danstruve@aol.com

Ken Taunton, CSC

The Royster Group Inc.

Atlanta, GA

770-507-3353

krtaunton@roystergroup.com
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Thomas J. Thissen, CSP

Award Staffing

Bloomington, MN

tthissen@awardstaffing.com

Robert Thompson

World Wide Specialty Programs Inc.

Melville, NY

631-390-0900 ext. 416

rthompson@wwspi.com

Mark Toth, CSP

ManpowerGroup

Milwaukee, WI

Rachel Twining

Airswift

Houston, TX

rachel.twining@airswift.com

David Webb

SelecSource Staffing Services

Atlanta, GA

678-735-4113

webb@selecsource.com

Steve Wehn

AMN Healthcare Inc.

San Diego, CA

858-350-3240

steve.wehn@amnhealthcare.com

Kim Whiteley

Mee Derby

Frederick, MD

kim@meederby.com

Martin Wick

Tradesmen International

Macedonia, OH

440-349-3432

marty.wick@tradesmeninternational.com

Gayle Williams

Apollo Professional Solutions Inc.

Salem, NH

gwilliams@apollopros.com

Jody Williams

Essential StaffCARE

Greenville, SC

864-527-7934

jodywilliams@essentialstaffcare.com

Jim Wong

WW Advisors LLC

Chicago, IL

312-582-1800

jwong@ww-advisors.com

William R. Wood

Wood Personnel Services Inc.

Nashville, TN

Richard Zahner

Lockton Companies Inc.

Kansas City, MO

816-960-9899

rzahner@lockton.com
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